Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of STTH10R04B - DIODE GEN PURP 400V 10A DPAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
STTH10R04BSTTH10R04B

Datasheet of STTH10R04B - DIODE GEN PURP 400V 10A DPAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Ordering information STTH10R04
10/11
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 10. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH10R04FP STTH10R04FP TO-220FPAC 1.64 g 50 Tube
STTH10R04B STTH10R04B
DPAK 0.3g
75 Tube
STTH10R04B-TR STTH10R04B 2500 Tape and reel
STTH10R04G STTH10R04G
D2PAK 1.48 g
50 Tube
STTH10R04G-TR STTH10R04G 1000 Tape and reel
STTH10R04D STTH10R04D TO-220AC 1.86 g 50 Tube
Table 11. Document revision history
Date Revision Description of changes
07-Nov-2007 1 First issue
                            11 / 12                            11 / 12